
   ST. ANTONY’S SCHOOL  
CLASS TIME TABLE-2023  

 

STD- I (A) 
Period & 

Day 
1st 

8:15-8:55 
2nd 

8:55-9:35 
3rd 

9:35-10:15 
1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-
11:15 

5th 
11:15-
11:55 

6th 
11:55-
12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -2:00 

MON ENG-I DRAW E.V.S B COMP ENG-II MATH ODIA  M.SC 

TUES ENG-I MATH ODIA R COMP ENG-II MATH HINDI  G.K 

WED ENG-I SPO.ENG ODIA  E COMP E.V.S MATH HINDI GAMES 

THURS ENG-I ENG-II SPO.ENG A ODIA  MATH E.V.S HINDI M.SC 

FRI  ENG-I E.V.S ENG-II K MATH  E.V.S COMP HINDI M.SC 
 

 
STD- I (B) 

Period & 
Day 

1st 
8:15-8:55 

2nd 
8:55-9:35 

3rd 
9:35-10:15 

1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-
11:15 

5th 
11:15-
11:55 

6th 
11:55-
12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -2:00 

MON MATH ENG-I GAMES  B ENG-II ENG-II COMP MATH E.V.S 

TUES MATH DRAW HINDI R ENG-I E.V.S COMP ODIA M.SC 

WED MATH ENG-I E.V.S E SPO.ENG ENG-II COMP ODIA G.K  

THURS E.V.S MATH ENG-II A SPO.ENG ENG-I HINDI ODIA M.SC 

FRI  MATH ENG-I HINDI K E.V.S COMP ENG-II ODIA G.K  

 
STD- II (A) 

Period & 
Day 

1st 
8:15-8:55 

2nd 
8:55-9:35 

3rd 
9:35-10:15 

1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-
11:15 

5th 
11:15-
11:55 

6th 
11:55-
12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -2:00 

MON COMP MATH  E.V.S B ENG-II ENG-I DRAW ODIA M.SC 

TUES ODIA ENG-II COMP R MATH ENG-I GAME HINDI G.K 

WED ENG-II MATH ENG-I E ENG-II E.V.S HINDI ODIA SPO.ENG 

THURS MATH HINDI  E.V.S A E.V.S ODIA ENG-I MATH M.SCI 

FRI  COMP  MATH E.V.S K SPO.ENG  HINDI MATH E.V.S  G.K  

 
STD- II (B) 

Period & 
Day 

1st 
8:15-8:55 

2nd 
8:55-9:35 

3rd 
9:35-10:15 

1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-
11:15 

5th 
11:15-
11:55 

6th 
11:55-
12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -2:00 

MON HINDI E.V.S MATH B MATH DRAW ODIA COMP  M.SCI 

TUES HINDI E.V.S MATH R ODIA ENG-II ENG-I  E.V.S SPO.ENG 

WED ENG-I ODIA  E.V.S E MATH MATH COMP ENG-II G.K  

THURS HINDI E.V.S GAMES  A ENG-II ENG-I  MATH  M.SC SPO.ENG 

FRI  ODIA  HINDI MATH  K E.V.S  ENG-I  COMP  ENG-II  G.K  

 
STD- III (A) 

Period & 
Day 

1st 
8:15-8:55 

2nd 
8:55-9:35 

3rd 
9:35-10:15 

1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-
11:15 

5th 
11:15-
11:55 

6th 
11:55-
12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -2:00 

MON S.S.T ODIA  ENG-II  B ENG-I  MATH SCI  HINDI G.K 

TUES S.S.T MATH DRAW  R ENG-I COMP  HINDI SCI  M.SCI 

WED S.S.T MATH ENG-II E MATH  HINDI SPO.ENG SCI  G.K 

THURS COMP MATH ENG-II A ENG-I SCI  GAMES  ODIA  M.SCI 

FRI  S.S.T MATH ENG-II K ENG-I COMP  SCI  ODIA  SPO.ENG  



 
STD- III (B) 

Period & 
Day 

1st 
8:15-8:55 

2nd 
8:55-9:35 

3rd 
9:35-10:15 

1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-
11:15 

5th 
11:15-
11:55 

6th 
11:55-
12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -2:00 

MON ENG-II  SCI  HINDI  B S.S.T COMP MATH SPO.ENG  M.SCI  

TUES ENG-II ODIA MATH  R HINDI  SPO.ENG SCI  ENG-I  G.K  

WED HINDI  DRAW  COMP  E S.S.T ENG-I SCI  ENG-I  MATH 

THURS ENG-II ODIA  S.S.T A MATH  COMP  SCI  MATH  M.SCI  

FRI  ENG-II GAMES  ODIA  K MATH  SCI S.S.T  ENG-I  G.K  

 
STD- IV (A) 

Period & 
Day 

1st 
8:15-8:55 

2nd 
8:55-9:35 

3rd 
9:35-10:15 

1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-
11:15 

5th 
11:15-
11:55 

6th 
11:55-
12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -2:00 

MON ENG-I  SPO.ENG SCI  B MATH  S.S.T ENG-II GAMES G.K 

TUES ENG-I  MATH  ODIA  R S.S.T SCI COMP ENG-II HINDI   

WED ODIA S.S.T SCI  E HINDI  DRAW M.SCI MATH  ENG-II 

THURS ENG-I  MATH SCI A ODIA  HINDI ENG-II COMP  G.K 

FRI  ENG-I  MATH SCI K COMP  MATH SPO.ENG  S.S.T  M.SCI 

 
STD- IV (B) 

Period & 
Day 

1st 
8:15-8:55 

2nd 
8:55-9:35 

3rd 
9:35-10:15 

1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-
11:15 

5th 
11:15-
11:55 

6th 
11:55-
12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -2:00 

MON SCI  HINDI  ENG-I  B ODIA  ENG-II MATH  S.S.T  M.SCI  

TUES SCI SPO.ENG  ENG-I  R GAMES  MATH  S.S.T ODIA  G.K 

WED SCI MATH HINDI  E COMP  ENG-II  MATH S.S.T ODIA  

THURS SCI COMP  ENG-I  A HINDI DRAW  MATH  ENG-II M.SCI  

FRI  SCI COMP  ENG-I K S.S.T  SPO.ENG  ENG-II  G.K  MATH 

 
STD- V (A) 

Period & 
Day 

1st 
8:15-8:55 

2nd 
8:55-9:35 

3rd 
9:35-10:15 

1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-
11:15 

5th 
11:15-
11:55 

6th 
11:55-
12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -2:00 

MON S.S.T SCI  MATH  B COMP  SPO.ENG  ENG-I  MATH  M.SCI  

TUES S.S.T SCI  ENG-II  R ODIA  HINDI  MATH  COMP  G.K  

WED S.S.T ODIA  ENG-I  E MATH  SCI  ENG-II  HINDI  COMP  

THURS S.S.T ENG-I  MATH  A DRAW  SCI  HINDI  SPO.ENG M.SCI 

FRI  S.S.T ENG-I  MATH  K ODIA  GAMES  SCI  ENG-II G.K  

 
STD- V (B)  

Period & 
Day 

1st 
8:15-8:55 

2nd 
8:55-9:35 

3rd 
9:35-10:15 

1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-
11:15 

5th 
11:15-
11:55 

6th 
11:55-
12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -2:00 

MON MATH  COMP  S.S.T  B ENG-I  SCI  SPO.ENG  ENG-II  DRAW  

TUES MATH COMP  S.S.T R ENG-I  SCI  ENG-II  MATH  MSC 

WED MATH HINDI  SCI  E ENG-I  S.S.T  ODIA  G.K MSC 

THURS MATH HINDI  SCI A COMP  ODIA  ENG-I  S.S.T  GAMES  

FRI  MATH ODIA  S.S.T  K SCI  G.K HINDI  SPO.ENG  ENG-II  

 
 



 
STD- VI (A) 

Period & 
Day 

1st 
8:15-8:55 

2nd 
8:55-9:35 

3rd 
9:35-10:15 

1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-
11:15 

5th 
11:15-
11:55 

6th 
11:55-
12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -2:00 

MON ENG-I  MATH  HINDI  B SPO.ENG  COMP  BIO  ODIA  M.SCI  

TUES ENG-II  MATH ODIA  R CHEM  DRAW GEO  HINDI  G.K  

WED ENG-I  MATH ODIA  E COMP  HIS  PHY  GEO  M.SCI 

THURS ENG-II MATH ENG-I  A CHEM  HIS  BIO  PHY  G.K 

FRI  ENG-II  MATH SPO.ENG  K GAMES  HIS  COMP  HINDI  GEO  

 
STD- VI ( B ) 

Period & 
Day 

1st 
8:15-8:55 

2nd 
8:55-9:35 

3rd 
9:35-10:15 

1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-
11:15 

5th 
11:15-
11:55 

6th 
11:55-
12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -2:00 

MON BIO  ENG-I  SPO.ENG  B DRAW MATH  ODIA  COMP  M.SCI  

TUES MATH  ENG-II  SPO.ENG R HINDI  HIS  PHY  COMP  G.K  

WED CHEM  GEO  MATH  E HINDI  ENG-II  HIS  ODIA  M.SCI 

THURS CHEM  COMP  HINDI  A HIS ENG-I  MATH  GEO  G.K  

FRI  BIO  GEO  ENG-I  K MATH ENG-II  PHY  ODIA  GAMES  

 
STD- VII (A) 

Period & 
Day 

1st 
8:15-8:55 

2nd 
8:55-9:35 

3rd 
9:35-10:15 

1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-
11:15 

5th 
11:15-
11:55 

6th 
11:55-
12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -2:00 

MON ODIA  COMP  PHY  B ENG-II  HIS  MATH HINDI G.K  

TUES ODIA  GEO  HINDI  R MATH  ENG-I  COMP  HIS M.SCI 

WED ENG-II  CHEM  DRAW  E GEO  COMP  MATH  BIO  GAMES  

THURS ODIA  SPO.ENG PHY  A HIS  HINDI ENG-I MATH  M.SCI  

FRI  ENG-II  SPO.ENG CHEM  K ENG-I  MATH GEO  BIO  G.K  

 
STD- VII (B) 

Period & 
Day 

1st 
8:15-8:55 

2nd 
8:55-9:35 

3rd 
9:35-10:15 

1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-
11:15 

5th 
11:15-
11:55 

6th 
11:55-
12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -2:00 

MON HINDI  ODIA  HIS  B CHEM  MATH  PHY  GEO  M.SCI 

TUES HINDI  MATH  BIO  R HIS  ENG-II  ENG-I  CHEM  G.K  

WED MATH  COMP  ENG-I  E ODIA  PHY  GEO  SPO.ENG M.SCI  

THURS MATH  HIS  ODIA  A ENG-I  SPO.ENG  ENG-II  COMP  G.K  

FRI  HINDI  MATH  GEO  K COMP  DRAW  ENG-II  GAMES BIO  

 
STD- VIII (A) 

Period & 
Day 

1st 
8:15-8:55 

2nd 
8:55-9:35 

3rd 
9:35-10:15 

1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-
11:15 

5th 
11:15-
11:55 

6th 
11:55-
12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -2:00 

MON GEO  MATH  COMP  B HIN/ODIA PHY  HIS  ENG-II  MSCI  

TUES GEO  ENG-I  HIS  R PHY  MATH  ENG-II  CHEM  G.K  

WED CHEM  ENG-II  COMP  E DRAW  MATH  GAMES  PHY  BIO  

THURS GEO  MATH  ENG-I  A HIN/ODIA HIS  COMP   BIO  M.SCI  

FRI  CHEM  COMP  HIN/ODIA  K MATH   ENG-II  ENG-I  BIO  G.K  

 
 



 
STD- VIII ( B ) 

 

Period & 
Day 

1st 
8:15-8:55 

2nd 
8:55-9:35 

3rd 
9:35-10:15 

1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-11:15 

5th 
11:15-
11:55 

6th 
11:55-
12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -
2:00 

MON ENG-I  HIS  MATH  B HINDI/ODIA BIO  COMP  PHY  G.K 

TUES BIO  COMP  CHEM  R ENG-II  GEO MATH  PHY  G.K  

WED ENG-I  MATH  GEO  E ENG-II CHEM  HIS COMP  M.SCI 

THURS BIO  DRAW  COMP  A HINDI/ODIA ENG-II  MATH GAMES  CHEM  

FRI  ENG-I  PHY  HINDI/ODIA K ENG-II  HIS  MATH  GEO  MSC 

 

STD- IX ( A ) 
 

Period & 
Day 

1st 
8:15-8:55 

2nd 
8:55-
9:35 

3rd 
9:35-
10:15 

1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-
11:15 

5th 
11:15-
11:55 

6th 
11:55-12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -2:00 

MON H.SCI/COM ENG-II  BIO  B PHY  HIS ENG-I  MATH CHEM 

TUES CHEM  PHY  BIO  R ENG-I  GEO  HINDI/ODIA MATH GAMES 

WED H.SCI/COM GEO  BIO  E PHY  HIS ENG-I MATH ENG-II 

THURS CHEM  PHY  MATH  A BIO  ENG-I  GEO HINDI/ODIA ENG-II 

FRI  H.SCI/COM ENG-II  BIO  K CHEM  PHY  HIS MATH HINDI/ODIA 
 

STD- IX ( B ) 
 

 

Period & 
Day 

1st 
8:15-8:55 

2nd 
8:55-9:35 

3rd 
9:35-10:15 

1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-
11:15 

5th 
11:15-
11:55 

6th 
11:55-12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -2:00 

MON H.SCI/COM BIO  ENG-II  B MATH CHEM PHY  ENG-I  GEO  

TUES ENG-II  BIO MATH R CHEM PHY HIN/ODIA ENG-I  HIST 

WED H.SCI/COM BIO MATH E HIST BIO PHY  ENG-II  CHEM  

THURS ENG-II  ENG-I  HIS A MATH CHEM PHY  HIN/ODIA GEO  

FRI  H.SCI/COM GEO  GAMES K MATH BIO  PHY  ENG-I  HIN/ODIA 
 

STD- X ( A ) 
 

Period & 
Day 

1st 
8:15-8:55 

2nd 
8:55-9:35 

3rd 
9:35-10:15 

1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-
11:15 

5th 
11:15-11:55 

6th 
11:55-12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -2:00 

MON PHY  ENG –I  MATH  B HIST HIN/ODIA  ENG-II  CHEM  BIO  

TUES PHY  ENG-II  MATH  R GEO  H.SCI/COM BIO  GAMES  CHEM  

WED PHY  ENG –I  MATH  E BIO  HIN/ODIA  ENG-II  HIST H.SCI/COM 

THURS PHY  ENG-II  MATH A GEO  H.SCI/COM BIO  CHEM  ENG-I  

FRI  PHY  ENG –I MATH  K HIS  HIN/ODIA BIO  GEO  CHEM  

 
STD- X ( B ) 

 

Period & 
Day 

1st 
8:15-8:55 

2nd 
8:55-9:35 

3rd 
9:35-10:15 

1st 

10:15-
10:35 

4th 
10:35-
11:15 

5th 
11:15-11:55 

6th 
11:55-12:35 

7th 
12:45 
1:25 

8th 
1:25 -2:00 

MON HIST MATH  PHY  B ENG-I  HIN/ODIA CHEM BIO  ENG-II  

TUES HIST MATH ENG-I  R BIO  H.SCI/COM GAMES  GEO  ENG-II 

WED GEO  MATH PHY  E ENG-I  HIN/ODIA  BIO  CHEM  H.SCI/COM 

THURS HIS MATH PHY  A ENG-II  H.SCI/COM CHEM  PHY  BIO  

FRI  GEO  BIO  PHY  K ENG-I  HIN/ODIA CHEM  MATH  ENG-II  

 


