

ST. ANTONY'S SCHOOL
CLASS TIME TABLE-2023

STD- I (A)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15- 10:35	4 th 10:35- 11:15	5 th 11:15- 11:55	6 th 11:55- 12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 -2:00
MON	ENG-I	DRAW	E.V.S	B	COMP	ENG-II	MATH	ODIA	M.SC
TUES	ENG-I	MATH	ODIA	R	COMP	ENG-II	MATH	HINDI	G.K
WED	ENG-I	SPO.ENG	ODIA	E	COMP	E.V.S	MATH	HINDI	GAMES
THURS	ENG-I	ENG-II	SPO.ENG	A	ODIA	MATH	E.V.S	HINDI	M.SC
FRI	ENG-I	E.V.S	ENG-II	K	MATH	E.V.S	COMP	HINDI	M.SC

STD- I (B)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15- 10:35	4 th 10:35- 11:15	5 th 11:15- 11:55	6 th 11:55- 12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 -2:00
MON	MATH	ENG-I	GAMES	B	ENG-II	ENG-II	COMP	MATH	E.V.S
TUES	MATH	DRAW	HINDI	R	ENG-I	E.V.S	COMP	ODIA	M.SC
WED	MATH	ENG-I	E.V.S	E	SPO.ENG	ENG-II	COMP	ODIA	G.K
THURS	E.V.S	MATH	ENG-II	A	SPO.ENG	ENG-I	HINDI	ODIA	M.SC
FRI	MATH	ENG-I	HINDI	K	E.V.S	COMP	ENG-II	ODIA	G.K

STD- II (A)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15- 10:35	4 th 10:35- 11:15	5 th 11:15- 11:55	6 th 11:55- 12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 -2:00
MON	COMP	MATH	E.V.S	B	ENG-II	ENG-I	DRAW	ODIA	M.SC
TUES	ODIA	ENG-II	COMP	R	MATH	ENG-I	GAME	HINDI	G.K
WED	ENG-II	MATH	ENG-I	E	ENG-II	E.V.S	HINDI	ODIA	SPO.ENG
THURS	MATH	HINDI	E.V.S	A	E.V.S	ODIA	ENG-I	MATH	M.SCI
FRI	COMP	MATH	E.V.S	K	SPO.ENG	HINDI	MATH	E.V.S	G.K

STD- II (B)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15- 10:35	4 th 10:35- 11:15	5 th 11:15- 11:55	6 th 11:55- 12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 -2:00
MON	HINDI	E.V.S	MATH	B	MATH	DRAW	ODIA	COMP	M.SC
TUES	HINDI	E.V.S	MATH	R	ODIA	ENG-II	ENG-I	E.V.S	SPO.ENG
WED	ENG-I	ODIA	E.V.S	E	MATH	MATH	COMP	ENG-II	G.K
THURS	HINDI	E.V.S	GAMES	A	ENG-II	ENG-I	MATH	M.SC	SPO.ENG
FRI	ODIA	HINDI	MATH	K	E.V.S	ENG-I	COMP	ENG-II	G.K

STD- III (A)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15- 10:35	4 th 10:35- 11:15	5 th 11:15- 11:55	6 th 11:55- 12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 -2:00
MON	S.S.T	ODIA	ENG-II	B	ENG-I	MATH	SCI	HINDI	G.K
TUES	S.S.T	MATH	DRAW	R	ENG-I	COMP	HINDI	SCI	M.SC
WED	S.S.T	MATH	ENG-II	E	MATH	HINDI	SPO.ENG	SCI	G.K
THURS	COMP	MATH	ENG-II	A	ENG-I	SCI	GAMES	ODIA	M.SC
FRI	S.S.T	MATH	ENG-II	K	ENG-I	COMP	SCI	ODIA	SPO.ENG

STD- III (B)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15- 10:35	4 th 10:35- 11:15	5 th 11:15- 11:55	6 th 11:55- 12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 -2:00
MON	ENG-II	SCI	HINDI	B	S.S.T	COMP	MATH	SPO.ENG	M.SCI
TUES	ENG-II	ODIA	MATH	R	HINDI	SPO.ENG	SCI	ENG-I	G.K
WED	HINDI	DRAW	COMP	E	S.S.T	ENG-I	SCI	ENG-I	MATH
THURS	ENG-II	ODIA	S.S.T	A	MATH	COMP	SCI	MATH	M.SCI
FRI	ENG-II	GAMES	ODIA	K	MATH	SCI	S.S.T	ENG-I	G.K

STD- IV (A)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15- 10:35	4 th 10:35- 11:15	5 th 11:15- 11:55	6 th 11:55- 12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 -2:00
MON	ENG-I	SPO.ENG	SCI	B	MATH	S.S.T	ENG-II	GAMES	G.K
TUES	ENG-I	MATH	ODIA	R	S.S.T	SCI	COMP	ENG-II	HINDI
WED	ODIA	S.S.T	SCI	E	HINDI	DRAW	M.SCI	MATH	ENG-II
THURS	ENG-I	MATH	SCI	A	ODIA	HINDI	ENG-II	COMP	G.K
FRI	ENG-I	MATH	SCI	K	COMP	MATH	SPO.ENG	S.S.T	M.SCI

STD- IV (B)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15- 10:35	4 th 10:35- 11:15	5 th 11:15- 11:55	6 th 11:55- 12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 -2:00
MON	SCI	HINDI	ENG-I	B	ODIA	ENG-II	MATH	S.S.T	M.SCI
TUES	SCI	SPO.ENG	ENG-I	R	GAMES	MATH	S.S.T	ODIA	G.K
WED	SCI	MATH	HINDI	E	COMP	ENG-II	MATH	S.S.T	ODIA
THURS	SCI	COMP	ENG-I	A	HINDI	DRAW	MATH	ENG-II	M.SCI
FRI	SCI	COMP	ENG-I	K	S.S.T	SPO.ENG	ENG-II	G.K	MATH

STD- V (A)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15- 10:35	4 th 10:35- 11:15	5 th 11:15- 11:55	6 th 11:55- 12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 -2:00
MON	S.S.T	SCI	MATH	B	COMP	SPO.ENG	ENG-I	MATH	M.SCI
TUES	S.S.T	SCI	ENG-II	R	ODIA	HINDI	MATH	COMP	G.K
WED	S.S.T	ODIA	ENG-I	E	MATH	SCI	ENG-II	HINDI	COMP
THURS	S.S.T	ENG-I	MATH	A	DRAW	SCI	HINDI	SPO.ENG	M.SCI
FRI	S.S.T	ENG-I	MATH	K	ODIA	GAMES	SCI	ENG-II	G.K

STD- V (B)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15- 10:35	4 th 10:35- 11:15	5 th 11:15- 11:55	6 th 11:55- 12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 -2:00
MON	MATH	COMP	S.S.T	B	ENG-I	SCI	SPO.ENG	ENG-II	DRAW
TUES	MATH	COMP	S.S.T	R	ENG-I	SCI	ENG-II	MATH	MSC
WED	MATH	HINDI	SCI	E	ENG-I	S.S.T	ODIA	G.K	MSC
THURS	MATH	HINDI	SCI	A	COMP	ODIA	ENG-I	S.S.T	GAMES
FRI	MATH	ODIA	S.S.T	K	SCI	G.K	HINDI	SPO.ENG	ENG-II

STD- VI (A)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15- 10:35	4 th 10:35- 11:15	5 th 11:15- 11:55	6 th 11:55- 12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 -2:00
MON	ENG-I	MATH	HINDI	B	SPO.ENG	COMP	BIO	ODIA	M.SCI
TUES	ENG-II	MATH	ODIA	R	CHEM	DRAW	GEO	HINDI	G.K
WED	ENG-I	MATH	ODIA	E	COMP	HIS	PHY	GEO	M.SCI
THURS	ENG-II	MATH	ENG-I	A	CHEM	HIS	BIO	PHY	G.K
FRI	ENG-II	MATH	SPO.ENG	K	GAMES	HIS	COMP	HINDI	GEO

STD- VI (B)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15- 10:35	4 th 10:35- 11:15	5 th 11:15- 11:55	6 th 11:55- 12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 -2:00
MON	BIO	ENG-I	SPO.ENG	B	DRAW	MATH	ODIA	COMP	M.SCI
TUES	MATH	ENG-II	SPO.ENG	R	HINDI	HIS	PHY	COMP	G.K
WED	CHEM	GEO	MATH	E	HINDI	ENG-II	HIS	ODIA	M.SCI
THURS	CHEM	COMP	HINDI	A	HIS	ENG-I	MATH	GEO	G.K
FRI	BIO	GEO	ENG-I	K	MATH	ENG-II	PHY	ODIA	GAMES

STD- VII (A)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15- 10:35	4 th 10:35- 11:15	5 th 11:15- 11:55	6 th 11:55- 12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 -2:00
MON	ODIA	COMP	PHY	B	ENG-II	HIS	MATH	HINDI	G.K
TUES	ODIA	GEO	HINDI	R	MATH	ENG-I	COMP	HIS	M.SCI
WED	ENG-II	CHEM	DRAW	E	GEO	COMP	MATH	BIO	GAMES
THURS	ODIA	SPO.ENG	PHY	A	HIS	HINDI	ENG-I	MATH	M.SCI
FRI	ENG-II	SPO.ENG	CHEM	K	ENG-I	MATH	GEO	BIO	G.K

STD- VII (B)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15- 10:35	4 th 10:35- 11:15	5 th 11:15- 11:55	6 th 11:55- 12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 -2:00
MON	HINDI	ODIA	HIS	B	CHEM	MATH	PHY	GEO	M.SCI
TUES	HINDI	MATH	BIO	R	HIS	ENG-II	ENG-I	CHEM	G.K
WED	MATH	COMP	ENG-I	E	ODIA	PHY	GEO	SPO.ENG	M.SCI
THURS	MATH	HIS	ODIA	A	ENG-I	SPO.ENG	ENG-II	COMP	G.K
FRI	HINDI	MATH	GEO	K	COMP	DRAW	ENG-II	GAMES	BIO

STD- VIII (A)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15- 10:35	4 th 10:35- 11:15	5 th 11:15- 11:55	6 th 11:55- 12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 -2:00
MON	GEO	MATH	COMP	B	HIN/ODIA	PHY	HIS	ENG-II	MSCI
TUES	GEO	ENG-I	HIS	R	PHY	MATH	ENG-II	CHEM	G.K
WED	CHEM	ENG-II	COMP	E	DRAW	MATH	GAMES	PHY	BIO
THURS	GEO	MATH	ENG-I	A	HIN/ODIA	HIS	COMP	BIO	M.SCI
FRI	CHEM	COMP	HIN/ODIA	K	MATH	ENG-II	ENG-I	BIO	G.K

STD- VIII (B)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15-10:35	4 th 10:35-11:15	5 th 11:15-11:55	6 th 11:55-12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 - 2:00
MON	ENG-I	HIS	MATH	B	HINDI/ODIA	BIO	COMP	PHY	G.K
TUES	BIO	COMP	CHEM	R	ENG-II	GEO	MATH	PHY	G.K
WED	ENG-I	MATH	GEO	E	ENG-II	CHEM	HIS	COMP	M.SCI
THURS	BIO	DRAW	COMP	A	HINDI/ODIA	ENG-II	MATH	GAMES	CHEM
FRI	ENG-I	PHY	HINDI/ODIA	K	ENG-II	HIS	MATH	GEO	MSC

STD- IX (A)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15-10:35	4 th 10:35-11:15	5 th 11:15-11:55	6 th 11:55-12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 -2:00
MON	H.SCI/COM	ENG-II	BIO	B	PHY	HIS	ENG-I	MATH	CHEM
TUES	CHEM	PHY	BIO	R	ENG-I	GEO	HINDI/ODIA	MATH	GAMES
WED	H.SCI/COM	GEO	BIO	E	PHY	HIS	ENG-I	MATH	ENG-II
THURS	CHEM	PHY	MATH	A	BIO	ENG-I	GEO	HINDI/ODIA	ENG-II
FRI	H.SCI/COM	ENG-II	BIO	K	CHEM	PHY	HIS	MATH	HINDI/ODIA

STD- IX (B)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15-10:35	4 th 10:35-11:15	5 th 11:15-11:55	6 th 11:55-12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 -2:00
MON	H.SCI/COM	BIO	ENG-II	B	MATH	CHEM	PHY	ENG-I	GEO
TUES	ENG-II	BIO	MATH	R	CHEM	PHY	HIN/ODIA	ENG-I	HIST
WED	H.SCI/COM	BIO	MATH	E	HIST	BIO	PHY	ENG-II	CHEM
THURS	ENG-II	ENG-I	HIS	A	MATH	CHEM	PHY	HIN/ODIA	GEO
FRI	H.SCI/COM	GEO	GAMES	K	MATH	BIO	PHY	ENG-I	HIN/ODIA

STD- X (A)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15-10:35	4 th 10:35-11:15	5 th 11:15-11:55	6 th 11:55-12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 -2:00
MON	PHY	ENG -I	MATH	B	HIST	HIN/ODIA	ENG-II	CHEM	BIO
TUES	PHY	ENG-II	MATH	R	GEO	H.SCI/COM	BIO	GAMES	CHEM
WED	PHY	ENG -I	MATH	E	BIO	HIN/ODIA	ENG-II	HIST	H.SCI/COM
THURS	PHY	ENG-II	MATH	A	GEO	H.SCI/COM	BIO	CHEM	ENG-I
FRI	PHY	ENG -I	MATH	K	HIS	HIN/ODIA	BIO	GEO	CHEM

STD- X (B)

Period & Day	1 st 8:15-8:55	2 nd 8:55-9:35	3 rd 9:35-10:15	1 st 10:15-10:35	4 th 10:35-11:15	5 th 11:15-11:55	6 th 11:55-12:35	7 th 12:45 1:25	8 th 1:25 -2:00
MON	HIST	MATH	PHY	B	ENG-I	HIN/ODIA	CHEM	BIO	ENG-II
TUES	HIST	MATH	ENG-I	R	BIO	H.SCI/COM	GAMES	GEO	ENG-II
WED	GEO	MATH	PHY	E	ENG-I	HIN/ODIA	BIO	CHEM	H.SCI/COM
THURS	HIS	MATH	PHY	A	ENG-II	H.SCI/COM	CHEM	PHY	BIO
FRI	GEO	BIO	PHY	K	ENG-I	HIN/ODIA	CHEM	MATH	ENG-II